Lactose Free Praline Bars Gluten Free

Art.nr:

Product description:
EAN-code product:
EAN-code carton

Custom-code:

Ingredients:

Allergens:

Weight:
Storage:

Dimensions:
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36438
Lactose Free Praline Bars Gluten Free
5412158036438

5412158049988 (x 1)
5412158036452 (x 12)

19053299

lactose-free* dry MILK product (19%), HAZELNUTS (15%), cocoa butter, polydextrose syrup (filler:
polydextrose; water), glucose syrup, dry glucose syrup, dextrose (7.3%), rice starch, cocoa mass,
humectant: glycerine; BUTTERfat*; HAZELNUT paste, deoiled cocoa powder, salt, emulsifier: lecithin
(SOY), flavours. *less than 0,1 g lactose/100 g of product, also gluten free MAY CONTAIN TRACES
OF EGG, SESAME, ALMOND AND CASHEW NUTS

Contains nuts, soybeans, milk. May contain traces of sesame seeds, eggs. Does not contain
crustaceans, mustard, molluscs, oats, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, celery, wheat, lupine, peanuts,
fish, lactose, gluten.

100 g
Keep at room temperature
11,0cmWx14,1cmHx2,2cmD

NUTRITION



portie/portion

Energy kJ
Energy kcal

Fats
saturated fats

Carbohydrates
sugars

Food fibres

Protein
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